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Intercontinental GT Challenge Kyalami 9 Hour

Kyalami 9 Hour
QUALIFYING - DRIVER 2 - CLASSIFICATION - FINAL

POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF  KPH
1 7 Overal 1 522:5’&%1’2:’?&3‘3? /n.lEA(I;:%)OUNON (FRA) / Jordan PEPPER (ZAF) SRRy TGS 1:42610 6 7 158.65
2 B el 2 e R L e v DR ZAE e AT 1:42715 7 7 0405 0105 158.48
3 44 oOveral 3 Cfgl %mﬂfw /c.fi.ﬁ"ﬂéﬁi&'lﬁigl (DEU) / Christopher HAASE (DEU) AUIRBLMS 6T3 1:42.803 4 9 0193 0088 15835
4 34 Overal 4 g;ht??:&?ug?égeoﬁ;g%ﬁrsaum (NDL) / Sheldon VAN DER LINDE (ZAF) BUWME GT3 1:42909 4 6 0299 0.106 158.19
5 B Ol B e e ARV (SR L5 HORRIG GER) Baniey Continetal GT3 1:42951 & 7 0341 0042 15812
B B Bl B e e e e o s ANTHOCR LY SRS 1:42979 4 7 0369 0028 158.08
7 32 Overal 7 Q:::niﬁ\}ggﬂ X?LT) 5?5#3, BORTOLOTTI (ITA) / Charles WEERTS (BEL) AUIRBLMS GT3 1:43.055 4 9 0445 0076 157.96
B 12 Owrl O st oerna Auby Paick PLET (FRA) Mebios JAAMET (FRA) Forkcap W11 GTIR 1:4309 7 7 0480 0035 157.91
G B vl D I oL ioR /Il PELLOC RO Rl 1:43451 4 6 0541 0061 157.81

10 B om0 e B o e e T o 1:43431 5 7 0821 0280 157.39
11 45  Silver 1 S:L1§°.5L;°§‘§2:,§[’LE(‘[’,’EU, / Martin LECHMAN (AUT) / Milan DONTJE (NDL) MARRLIG AR 1:47.365 8 10 4755 3.934 151.62
12 9 ProAm 1 '5:,‘31%?&?2?}:&2 BEZUIDENHOUT (ZAF) / Dylan PEREIRA (LUX) Rora it AT3R 1:48.155 8 8 5545 0.790 150.51

QUALIFYING LAPTIME (120.0% of 1:42.610) = 2:03.132

Kyalami Grand Prix Circuit

Weather / T| : Bright / Dry Circuit Length = 4.522 km
7 Start: 14:42 Flag 14:57 End: 15:00
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Steward : / Spéward : Steward /7
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Results can be fwumwmﬁ?rg.?om / Printed - 17:04 Friday, 11 December 2020
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